
Appendix I.  Roster of Participants at 18th NNPSS 
Organizers

Last Name First Name Email Affiliation
Kryjevski Andrei akryjevs@indiana.edu Indiana University
Szczepaniak Adam aszczepa@indiana.edu Indiana University
Vigdor Steve vigdor@indiana.edu Indiana University

Lecturers
Last Name First Name Email Affiliation

Brodsky Stan sjbth@slac.stanford.edu SLAC
Dean David deandj@ornl.gov Oak Ridge
Filippone Brad brad@krl.caltech.edu CalTech
Formaggio Joe josephf@mit.edu MIT
Nagle Jamie jamie.nagle@colorado.edu University of Colorado
Prakash Madapppa prakash@ohiou.edu Ohio University

Seminar Speakers
Last Name First Name Email Affiliation

Liu Chen-Yu c121@indiana.edu Indiana University
Makins Naomi makins@uiuc.edu University of Illinois
Meyer Curtis cmeyer@ernest.phys.cmu.edu Carnegie-Mellon
Negele John negele@lns.mit.edu MIT

Students
Last Name First Name Email Affiliation

Ahmad Saeed ahmad@virginia.edu University of Virginia
Armstrong Robert rearmstr@indiana.edu Indiana University
Back Henning henning_back@ncsu.edu North Carolina State University
Bonanno Luca bonanno@fe.infn.it University of Ferrara
Bouadani Mohamed mbouadani@hotmail.com Arizona State University
Caballero Olga lcaballe@indiana.edu Indiana University
Chajecki Zbigniew chajecki@mps.ohio-state.edu The Ohio State University
Chirilli Giovanni chirilli@physics.odu.edu Old Dominion University
Chu Pinghan pchu@uiuc.edu University of Illinois at Urbana-Champaign
Couture Alexander acouture@physics.unc.edu UNC / TUNL
Cox David davicox@indiana.edu Indiana University
Deconinck Wouter wdconinc@umich.edu University of Michigan
Dussan Helber hdussan@indiana.edu Indiana University
Escudero Christian frogsrain@gmail.com University of Texas at EL Paso
Galata Giuseppe g.galata@tiscali.it University of Genoa
Gezerlis Alexandros gezerlis@uiuc.edu University of Illinois at Urbana-Champaign
Glyndwr Ulery Jason ulery@physics.purdue.edu Purdue University
Grigoryan Hovhannes hgrigo1@jlab.org Louisiana State University/Jefferson Laboratory
Grineviciute Janina janina.grineviciute@wmich.edu Western Michigan University
Guo Peng pguo@indiana.edu Indiana University
Hill Gordon g.hill@physics.gla.ac.uk University of Glasgow
Horton Jonathan jchorton@indiana.edu Indiana University
Howell David dehowell@gmail.com University of Illinois
Katori Teppei katori@iucf.indiana.edu Indiana University
Lee Sangjin sl02h@fsu.edu Florida State University
Linden Levy Loren lindenle@uiuc.edu University of Illinois
Marji Ehab marjz117@uidaho.edu University of Idaho
Markov Nikolay markov@jlab.org University of Connecticut
Martel Philippe pmartel@physics.umass.edu University of Massachusettes Amherst
Morales Jaime jaime@bethe.physics.uiuc.edu University of Illinois at Urbana-Champaign
Mukherjee Abhishek amukherj@uiuc.edu University of Illinois at Urbana-Champaign
Munevar Edwin emuneva@gwu.edu The George Washington University
Nagai Takahiro tnagai@post.kek.jp The Graduate University for Advanced Studies
Noid George gnoid@indiana.edu Indiana University
O'Shaughnessy Christopher cmoshaug@ncsu.edu North Carolina State University
Parihar Vivek parihar.v@neu.edu Northeastern University
Pattie Robert rwpattie@unity.ncsu.edu North Carolina State University
Pervin Muslema mpervin@gmail.com Argonne National Lab.
Postnikov Sergey sp315503@ohio.edu Ohio University
Qian Xin xqian@jlab.org Duke University
Rubin Joshua jrubin@uiuc.edu University of illinois
Santoro Valentina santoro@fe.infn.it University of Ferrara
Shen Gang gshen@indiana.edu Indiana University Bloomington
Skoby Michael skoby@physics.purdue.edu Purdue University
Snape Chrisopher evoakira@hotmail.com The University of Manchester
Taruna Jutri jjt5938@fsu.edu Florida State University
Tiwari Neil tiwari@berkeley.edu Lawrence Berkeley National Laboratory
Yao Huan hyao@jlab.org
Yu Zhenhua zyu1@uiuc.edu University of Illinois at Urbana-Champaign

 


